Contact an Authorized Distributor or Factory for Pricingwww.itwswitches.co.uk  |  www.itwswitches.com
CONNECTORS
SPECIAL DEE
A range of Dee connectors utilising stamped and
formed or turned contacts to provide a low cost
option for commercial applications. Optional board
locks on 90° p.c. versions act as an effective
retention feature, holding the connector to the pcb

Shell Finish
SD
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Series
SD - Special Dee
Shell Size
A, E, B, C
Mounting Options
No designator - standard fixing holes
(90° p.c. has 4-40 UNC inserts as standard)
S - Screwlocks fitted
T - Boardlocks fitted
X - Screwlocks and boardlocks fitted
Contact Arrangement
9, 15, 25, 37
Contact Type
P - Pin
S - Socket
Termination Type
No designator - Solder bucket
N - 90° p.c.
OL - Straight p.c.
Shell Finish
T - Tin
TD - Tinned & dimpled (plug only)
B - 25 P N TD